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ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3 MILE NO WETSUIT SWIM 
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2012

Report Last Updated On JUL 21, 2012

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the information listed
below or if you are missing from the results.



A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

  

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided
below:



FAT SALMON 3 MILE NO WETSUIT SWIM

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

     

52 - # OF FINISHERS
31 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
21 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

| Top 10 Overall Males & Females |

| Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |


| Overall Results - By Time |

| Overall Results - Alphabetically |


| Overall Results - Males & Female|

| Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Ian Wheeler Yakima, WA 456 M 20 1:12:08 24:03 1 / 1 1 / 52 1 / 31 1:12:08 2
2. Ethan Saulnier Somerville, MA 463 M 42 1:14:40 24:53 1 / 6 2 / 52 2 / 31 1:14:40 2
3. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 436 M 42 1:17:04 25:41 2 / 6 3 / 52 3 / 31 1:17:04 2
4. David Kays Redmond, WA 427 M 44 1:17:21 25:47 3 / 6 4 / 52 4 / 31 1:17:21 2
5. Rod Craig North Vancouver, BC 416 M 51 1:19:47 26:36 1 / 3 5 / 52 5 / 31 1:19:47 2
6. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 403 M 62 1:20:33 26:51 1 / 3 6 / 52 6 / 31 1:20:33 2
7. Stephen June Seattle, WA 426 M 31 1:21:20 27:07 1 / 4 7 / 52 7 / 31 1:21:20 2
8. Brook Brayman Seattle, WA 408 M 35 1:21:36 27:12 1 / 4 8 / 52 8 / 31 1:21:36 2
9. Johnny Van Velthuyzen Kirkland, WA 452 M 33 1:22:07 27:22 2 / 4 9 / 52 9 / 31 1:22:07 2

10. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 438 M 54 1:24:08 28:03 2 / 3 11 / 52 10 / 31 1:24:08 2

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Elizabeth Mancuso Boston, MA 430 F 26 1:23:20 27:47 1 / 3 10 / 52 1 / 21 1:23:20 2
2. Gia Kolack Mesa, AZ 428 F 35 1:32:19 30:46 1 / 4 18 / 52 2 / 21 1:32:19 3
3. Mackenzie Marrs Des Moines, WA 431 F 19 1:34:31 31:30 1 / 2 19 / 52 3 / 21 1:34:31 3
4. Vanessa Ruedebusch Seattle, WA 440 F 33 1:36:20 32:07 1 / 5 23 / 52 4 / 21 1:36:20 3
5. Sheri Sawyer Olympia, WA 441 F 48 1:36:32 32:11 1 / 1 24 / 52 5 / 21 1:36:32 3
6. Amanda Winans Seattle, WA 462 F 29 1:38:19 32:46 2 / 3 25 / 52 6 / 21 1:38:19 3
7. Brenda Tomtan-BraymanSeattle, WA 451 F 39 1:38:27 32:49 2 / 4 26 / 52 7 / 21 1:38:27 3
8. Valerie Hagopian Long Beach, CA 422 F 50 1:39:20 33:07 1 / 3 29 / 52 8 / 21 1:39:20 3
9. Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps, WA 464 F 44 1:40:06 33:22 1 / 2 30 / 52 9 / 21 1:40:06 3

10. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 424 F 53 1:44:20 34:47 2 / 3 35 / 52 10 / 21 1:44:20 3

http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s3al12.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s3og12.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2012/res_s3ag12.htm
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Ethan Saulnier Somerville, MA 463 M 42 1:14:40 24:53 1 / 6 2 / 52 2 / 31 1:14:40 2
2. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 436 M 42 1:17:04 25:41 2 / 6 3 / 52 3 / 31 1:17:04 2
3. David Kays Redmond, WA 427 M 44 1:17:21 25:47 3 / 6 4 / 52 4 / 31 1:17:21 2
4. Rod Craig North Vancouver, BC 416 M 51 1:19:47 26:36 1 / 3 5 / 52 5 / 31 1:19:47 2
5. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 403 M 62 1:20:33 26:51 1 / 3 6 / 52 6 / 31 1:20:33 2
6. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 438 M 54 1:24:08 28:03 2 / 3 11 / 52 10 / 31 1:24:08 2
7. Ed Davis Pullman, WA 417 M 49 1:24:15 28:05 1 / 6 13 / 52 12 / 31 1:24:15 2
8. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 445 M 49 1:27:47 29:16 2 / 6 15 / 52 14 / 31 1:27:47 2
9. Craig Scrivner Ellensburg, WA 442 M 46 1:28:51 29:37 3 / 6 17 / 52 16 / 31 1:28:51 2

10. James Devere Richland, WA 418 M 40 1:34:53 31:38 4 / 6 20 / 52 17 / 31 1:34:53 3

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Sheri Sawyer Olympia, WA 441 F 48 1:36:32 32:11 1 / 1 24 / 52 5 / 21 1:36:32 3
2. Valerie Hagopian Long Beach, CA 422 F 50 1:39:20 33:07 1 / 3 29 / 52 8 / 21 1:39:20 3
3. Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps, WA 464 F 44 1:40:06 33:22 1 / 2 30 / 52 9 / 21 1:40:06 3
4. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 424 F 53 1:44:20 34:47 2 / 3 35 / 52 10 / 21 1:44:20 3
5. Karen Warrick Seattle, WA 453 F 41 1:51:29 37:10 2 / 2 43 / 52 15 / 21 1:51:29 3
6. Suzanne Dods San Rafael, CA 419 F 52 2:00:53 40:18 3 / 3 49 / 52 19 / 21 2:00:53 4
7. Rita Belserene Bainbridge Island, WA 404 F 61 2:02:29 40:50 1 / 1 51 / 52 20 / 21 2:02:29 4
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE NO WETSUIT

            CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME P
1. Ian Wheeler Yakima, WA 456 M 20 1:12:08 24:03 1 / 1 1 / 52 1 / 31 1:12:08 2
2. Ethan Saulnier Somerville, MA 463 M 42 1:14:40 24:53 1 / 6 2 / 52 2 / 31 1:14:40 2
3. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 436 M 42 1:17:04 25:41 2 / 6 3 / 52 3 / 31 1:17:04 2
4. David Kays Redmond, WA 427 M 44 1:17:21 25:47 3 / 6 4 / 52 4 / 31 1:17:21 2
5. Rod Craig North Vancouver, BC 416 M 51 1:19:47 26:36 1 / 3 5 / 52 5 / 31 1:19:47 2
6. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 403 M 62 1:20:33 26:51 1 / 3 6 / 52 6 / 31 1:20:33 2
7. Stephen June Seattle, WA 426 M 31 1:21:20 27:07 1 / 4 7 / 52 7 / 31 1:21:20 2
8. Brook Brayman Seattle, WA 408 M 35 1:21:36 27:12 1 / 4 8 / 52 8 / 31 1:21:36 2
9. Johnny Van Velthuyzen Kirkland, WA 452 M 33 1:22:07 27:22 2 / 4 9 / 52 9 / 31 1:22:07 2

10. Elizabeth Mancuso Boston, MA 430 F 26 1:23:20 27:47 1 / 3 10 / 52 1 / 21 1:23:20 2
11. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 438 M 54 1:24:08 28:03 2 / 3 11 / 52 10 / 31 1:24:08 2
12. Robert Brannan Boston, MA 407 M 35 1:24:12 28:04 2 / 4 12 / 52 11 / 31 1:24:12 2
13. Ed Davis Pullman, WA 417 M 49 1:24:15 28:05 1 / 6 13 / 52 12 / 31 1:24:15 2
14. Brian Wisniewski Seattle, WA 458 M 34 1:24:57 28:19 3 / 4 14 / 52 13 / 31 1:24:57 2
15. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 445 M 49 1:27:47 29:16 2 / 6 15 / 52 14 / 31 1:27:47 2
16. Gregory Wolfe Seattle, WA 465 M 27 1:27:55 29:18 1 / 3 16 / 52 15 / 31 1:27:55 2
17. Craig Scrivner Ellensburg, WA 442 M 46 1:28:51 29:37 3 / 6 17 / 52 16 / 31 1:28:51 2
18. Gia Kolack Mesa, AZ 428 F 35 1:32:19 30:46 1 / 4 18 / 52 2 / 21 1:32:19 3
19. Mackenzie Marrs Des Moines, WA 431 F 19 1:34:31 31:30 1 / 2 19 / 52 3 / 21 1:34:31 3
20. James Devere Richland, WA 418 M 40 1:34:53 31:38 4 / 6 20 / 52 17 / 31 1:34:53 3
21. Richard Tate Silverdale, WA 449 M 32 1:35:03 31:41 4 / 4 21 / 52 18 / 31 1:35:03 3
22. Andy Miller Kennewick, WA 435 M 58 1:35:33 31:51 1 / 1 22 / 52 19 / 31 1:35:33 3
23. Vanessa Ruedebusch Seattle, WA 440 F 33 1:36:20 32:07 1 / 5 23 / 52 4 / 21 1:36:20 3
24. Sheri Sawyer Olympia, WA 441 F 48 1:36:32 32:11 1 / 1 24 / 52 5 / 21 1:36:32 3
25. Amanda Winans Seattle, WA 462 F 29 1:38:19 32:46 2 / 3 25 / 52 6 / 21 1:38:19 3
26. Brenda Tomtan-BraymanSeattle, WA 451 F 39 1:38:27 32:49 2 / 4 26 / 52 7 / 21 1:38:27 3
27. George Gonzalez Seattle, WA 420 M 41 1:38:50 32:57 5 / 6 27 / 52 20 / 31 1:38:50 3
28. Patrick Carlisle Tacoma, WA 412 M 26 1:39:14 33:05 2 / 3 28 / 52 21 / 31 1:39:14 3
29. Valerie Hagopian Long Beach, CA 422 F 50 1:39:20 33:07 1 / 3 29 / 52 8 / 21 1:39:20 3
30. Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps, WA 464 F 44 1:40:06 33:22 1 / 2 30 / 52 9 / 21 1:40:06 3
31. Daniel Tomko Bellevue, WA 450 M 35 1:42:15 34:05 3 / 4 31 / 52 22 / 31 1:42:15 3
32. Mike Grimm Seattle, WA 421 M 43 1:42:20 34:07 6 / 6 32 / 52 23 / 31 1:42:20 3
33. Sean Rody Seattle, WA 439 M 45 1:42:42 34:14 4 / 6 33 / 52 24 / 31 1:42:42 3
34. Brian Carlton Bothell, WA 413 M 62 1:42:52 34:17 2 / 3 34 / 52 25 / 31 1:42:52 3
35. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 424 F 53 1:44:20 34:47 2 / 3 35 / 52 10 / 21 1:44:20 3
36. Adam Shapiro Seattle, WA 443 M 47 1:44:25 34:48 5 / 6 36 / 52 26 / 31 1:44:25 3
37. Eric Sullivan Colorado Springs, CO 447 M 37 1:44:55 34:58 4 / 4 37 / 52 27 / 31 1:44:55 3
38. Allison Hartinger Pullman, WA 423 F 22 1:45:02 35:01 2 / 2 38 / 52 11 / 21 1:45:02 3
39. Heather Arvidson Seattle, WA 401 F 33 1:46:29 35:30 2 / 5 39 / 52 12 / 21 1:46:29 3
40. Hector Martinez Iii Seattle, WA 432 M 26 1:46:45 35:35 3 / 3 40 / 52 28 / 31 1:46:45 3
41. Mary Christopher Portland, OR 460 F 37 1:47:44 35:55 3 / 4 41 / 52 13 / 21 1:47:44 3
42. Adele Botha Seattle, WA 406 F 32 1:48:24 36:08 3 / 5 42 / 52 14 / 21 1:48:24 3
43. Karen Warrick Seattle, WA 453 F 41 1:51:29 37:10 2 / 2 43 / 52 15 / 21 1:51:29 3
44. Scott Matthews Auburn, WA 433 M 50 1:51:59 37:20 3 / 3 44 / 52 29 / 31 1:51:59 3
45. Kari Vander Stoep Seattle, WA 461 F 39 1:54:07 38:02 4 / 4 45 / 52 16 / 21 1:54:07 3
46. Stacey Camp Seattle, WA 411 F 32 1:58:27 39:29 4 / 5 46 / 52 17 / 21 1:58:27 3
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47. Rosalind Beckwith Seattle, WA 402 F 27 1:58:42 39:34 3 / 3 47 / 52 18 / 21 1:58:42 3
48. John Burge Seattle, WA 409 M 61 1:59:43 39:54 3 / 3 48 / 52 30 / 31 1:59:43 3
49. Suzanne Dods San Rafael, CA 419 F 52 2:00:53 40:18 3 / 3 49 / 52 19 / 21 2:00:53 4
50. Nicolaas Wilkens Seattle, WA 457 M 46 2:00:57 40:19 6 / 6 50 / 52 31 / 31 2:00:57 4
51. Rita Belserene Bainbridge Island, WA 404 F 61 2:02:29 40:50 1 / 1 51 / 52 20 / 21 2:02:29 4
52. Amanda Jones Seattle, WA 425 F 33 2:02:57 40:59 5 / 5 52 / 52 21 / 21 2:02:57 4
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